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(Type or print cleasly in black ink)
See instructions. at bottom of page
Lobbyist’s name and permanent busincss address Date prepared Period covered
Gino White month ending
4920 N. Maplewood Drive 3/7/06
Boise, Idaho 83703 Moy ) OYe)
2 |28 | 06
“T Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist’s Employer.
Category of Expenditure Proportionate amounts contributed by each employer (Identify emplayers, under
Reimabursed Personal Living and Taavel * Total Amount for | Itemn 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenses Peraining to Lobbying Activity All Emp‘oym
Do Not Have to be Reported Employer No. | Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment 3 $ $ $
Living Accommodations
Advertising
Travel
Telephone
Other Expenses or Services
Total |s 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 $ 0.00

*When the number of employers you are reporting for requires multiplc L-3 forms to be filed a total amount for all employers should be cntered on Page 1.

Tte | The totais of each expenditure of more than fitty dollars ($50) for a legisiator or other hotder of public office.

2 Date Place Amount Narnes of Legistators & Public Officials in Group
/é}/” /JQ i (A
! lCnminued on attached page(s)
Ttem y
Empl N d A
INSTRUCTIONS 3 ployer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)

67-6617 ldaho Code.

month for activities of the past month.

TO BE FILED WITH:
Ben Ysursa
Sectetary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, [D 83720-0080

Wheo should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section

Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within ten (10} days of the

Phone; (208) 334-2852 Fax: (208) 334-2282

No.1 /daho Association of Chiropractic Physicians

810 W. Main St., Suite 242, Boise Idaho 83702

No.2

No3

No4




4 | personal property to any Legisiator, or for of on behalf of any lcgistator.

Expenditures made by the lobbyist or by the lobbyist’s emiployer in the nature of contributions of mouey or other tangible or intangible

Date

Amount

Name of Legislator Receiving oc Benefited

/

a

A

leem
s

Subject mattor of proposcd legislation, the number of the Seaate
or House Bill, Resolution or ather Jogisiative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

Subject Code
from uible

20

Till, Resohation or Other

SB1372

Bili Nuritber

snd Section Number

CERTIFICATION: | hereby certify that the shove is 8 irus, compiete and
correct stateraent in accordante with Section 67-6624 1daho Cede.

G =/0/os
A=

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

ol
02

03

2R

12
13
4
13
16

Agriculture, horticulture,
farming, and livestock
Amusements, games, athletics
and sports

Banking, lasnce, credit and
investments

Children, minots, youth,
senior citizens

Church and religion
Consomer afthairs

Eeology, environment, pollution,
conservation, zoning, land and
water use

Education

Elections, campaigns, voting,
politicsl pasties

Equal rights, civil rights,
minocity affairs

Government, financing,
txation, revenue, budget,
sppropriations, bids, foes, funds
Government, county
Government, foderal
Government, municips!
Govemnment, spocial districts
Goveniment, state

Code Subject

17

18
19
20
21
n
23
24
25

26

Health service, medicine, drugs
snd controfled substances, hesith
insurance, hospitals

Righer education

Housing, construction, codes
frsurance (excluding health

Meanufacturing, distribution snd
services

Naturs] resowrces, forest and
forost products, fisherics, mining
and mining products

Public Iands, parks, recrestion
Social § "
insurance, public assistance,
wotkmen's compensation
Trensportation, highways,
streets and roads

Utilities, coromunications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,



